Hamburger Rangliste: 2022

aselaji
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yob

2008 - 2011
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T4
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10
T11
T12
T13

ranking pisteet initial name

24.09.2022 Liibeck

24.09.2022 Libeck

15.10.2022 Miinchen
05.11.2022 Pinneberg
03.12.2022 Hamburg
07.01.2023 Moers

04.02.2023 Mulheim an der Ruhr
04.02.2023 Lubeck

11.02.2023 Hamburg

25.02.2023 Schwerin

sukupuoli ikésarja sarja
Miehet ui15

rankingtype nationtype

Discounted LicNation-only

Cup Sieben-Tirme
Cup Sieben-Tirme
Minchner Kindl
Drostei International

Turmchenturnier

Henkilékohtainen
samepoints
best result by group

Championships of Hamburg
International Competition
International Tournament

Hamburg Youth Championships
18.02.2023 Buchholz in der Nordheide Buchholzer Wespenstich

Cup Peterméannchen - International Competition U15
06.05.2023 Buchholz in der Nordheide Buchholzer Bienenstich

calculated-on
06.05.2023. 21:27
transferred points
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uUi1s
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u1v

yob T1T2 T3T4 T6T7T8T9T10T11 T12 T13

1

10

11

12

13

14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22

23

24

25

138,4 14,4
1132 572
90,8 6,8
56,8 0,8
532 3,2
308 1,8
16 0
11,6 16
10 0

9 0

8 0

8 0

7 0

7 0

6 0
52 1,2
5 0

5 0
4 0
4 0
4 0
4 0
4 0
36 3,6
3 0

Maa Seurani
MARKS " GER HH FC Rothenbaum
Florian
EL

EBRASHI GER HH FC Rothenbaum
Junes

RACHAU GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
Samuel

ZHUJIN - CHN HH FC Rothenbaum
Yuan

RISSMANN i

Joel Hendrik GER HH TB Hamburg-Efibeck
SCHULZ GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
Rasmus

IVANKO  5ER HH FC Rothenbaum
Marc-Leon

RICHTERS ' GER HH Hamburger FC
Simon

MARKS GER HH FC Rothenbaum
Alexander

STARKE

Dominic GER HH FC Rothenbaum
Julius

KNEBEL  GER HH walddorfer SV
Timur

SCHADE GER HH Walddorfer SV
Noah

AMER.ICO GER HH Harburger TB
Valentino

giHNEIDER GER HH FC Rothenbaum
RUNGE Leo GER HH Walddorfer SV
HEITMANN 2 HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
Jannik Max

SOHR GER HH Walddérfer SV
Jannes

KRUSE Jon GER HH Harburger TB
MAR.CINIAK GER HH Harburger TB
Bastian Pius

BREITWEG GER HH Hamburger FC
Colin

BUDDE Wim GER HH Hamburger FC
MAXTON GER HH Hamburger FC
Johannes
KONIG
Christian
SANDFORT ep HH walddorfer SV
Jonah

SCHNEIDER
Emanuel
SASS

GER HH FK Reemtsma

GER HH Hamburger FC
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26 1,6 1,6 Claudius GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2009
27 0,8 0,8 HEI.NTZ GER HH Walddorfer SV 2010
Lucius

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

1 Sieben-Turme-Turnier Libeck
2 Sieben-Turme-Turnier Libeck
3 Minchner Kindl Minchen
a Interngtlonales Pinneberger Pinneberg
Drostei
5 Cadet Circuit Nurnberg
Hamburger
6 Jugend-Meisterschaften Hamburg
7 Internationales Turnier Moers
8 Internationales Mulheim an
Florett-Pokalturnier der Ruhr
9 Turmchenturnier Libeck
Hamburger
10 Jugend-Einzel-Meisterschaften Hamburg
Buchholz in
11 Buchholzer Wespenstich der
Nordheide
12 Pe_termannchen - Pokalturnier Schwerin
- Finale
Buchholz in
13 Buchholzer Bienenstich der
Nordheide

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Lars Hagge - turniere@fechten-hamburg.de

GER 24.09.2022 25.09.2022 U17

GER 24.09.2022 25.09.2022 U15

GER 15.10.2022 16.10.2022 U17

GER 05.11.2022 06.11.2022 U15

GER 19.11.2022 20.11.2022 U17

GER 03.12.2022 03.12.2022 U15

GER 07.01.2023 08.01.2023 U17

GER 04.02.2023 05.02.2023 U15

GER 04.02.2023 04.02.2023 U15

GER 11.02.2023 11.02.2023 U17

GER 18.02.2023 19.02.2023 U15

GER 25.02.2023 25.02.2023 U15

GER 06.05.2023 07.05.2023 U17
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Kategorie E (1
- 20)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie A (1
- 256)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie A (1
- 256)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie A (1
- 256)
Kategorie C (1
- 64)
Kategorie E (1
- 20)
Kategorie D (1
-32)

Kategorie E (1
- 20)
Kategorie D (1
-32)

Kategorie D (1
-32)

212



